
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00514

09/13/
2017

ANDERSON, MARCUS 
RANDALL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ANDERSON, MARCUS 
RANDALL

DRIVING LEFT OF CENTER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00099

09/13/
2017

BARBER, 
DERIK Defendant

WRIGHT, BROOKE vs. 
BARBER, DERIK

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00245

09/13/
2017

BARROWS, LAWRENCE 
GLENN Person 1

BARROWS, LAWRENCE 
GLENN and 
WUNDERLICH, CRYSTAL 
DAPHINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00467

09/13/
2017

BESAW, CHAUNCEY 
LEIGH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BESAW, CHAUNCEY 
LEIGH

ASSAULT W/DEADLY 
WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00526

09/13/
2017

CAMERON, CHARLES 
LLOYD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CAMERON, CHARLES 
LLOYD

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00427

09/13/
2017

CARROLL, 
RYAN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. CARROLL, RYAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00427

09/13/
2017

CAVINESS, 
KHRYSTA Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. CARROLL, RYAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2017-
00008

09/13/
2017

CITY OF PONCA 
CITY Defendant

LAYMON, DANIELE vs. 
CITY OF PONCA CITY

APPEAL FROM CITY OF 
PONCA CITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00516

09/13/
2017

CLINKINGBEARD, 
CHERIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CLINKINGBEARD, 
CHERIA

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA 
AND METHAMPHETAMINE) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00472

09/13/
2017

COFFEY, 
PETE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
COFFEY, PETE III

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00464

09/13/
2017

EDWARDS, NIKKI 
KIONA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EDWARDS, NIKKI KIONA

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00518

09/13/
2017

FAULK, ROY 
SHAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FAULK, ROY SHAWN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00469

09/13/
2017

FLORES, JAMMIE 
JOSEPHINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
FLORES, JAMMIE 
JOSEPHINE

POSSESS CDS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIB W/IN 2000 FT 
PARK/SCHOOL (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00508

09/13/
2017

GIVEN, LENNARD 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GIVEN, LENNARD 
MICHAEL

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00519

09/13/
2017

GRAHAM, SUMMER 
LYNDSI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GRAHAM, SUMMER 
LYNDSI

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700519
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http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700526
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00466

09/13/
2017

GRUBBS, DAVID 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GRUBBS, DAVID 
WAYNE

POSSESS CDS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00426

09/13/
2017

HAAG, 
ROGER Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC
vs. POWELL, CHARLIE 
KAY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00509

09/13/
2017

HAMILTON, THADIAS 
CHANCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HAMILTON, 
THADIAS CHANCE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/REV
OKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00517

09/13/
2017

HENDRIX, KENNETH 
RICHARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HENDRIX, KENNETH 
RICHARD

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA 
AND METHAMPHETAMINE) 
MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00428

09/13/
2017

HERGENRADER, 
TIFFANY Defendant

UBAMADU, DEBRA vs. 
HERGENRADER, TYLER
LEROY

MONEY DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00428

09/13/
2017

HERGENRADER, 
TYLER 
LEROY Defendant

UBAMADU, DEBRA vs. 
HERGENRADER, TYLER
LEROY

MONEY DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00425

09/13/
2017

HOLLISTER, MARK 
J Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC
vs. HOLLISTER, MARK J

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00521

09/13/
2017

HONEYCUTT, JASON 
ERNEST Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HONEYCUTT, JASON 
ERNEST

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00100

09/13/
2017

JOHNSON, RICHARD 
CURTIS Defendant

JOHNSON, TRACI JENE 
vs. JOHNSON, RICHARD 
CURTIS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00100

09/13/
2017

JOHNSON, TRACI 
JENE Plaintiff

JOHNSON, TRACI JENE 
vs. JOHNSON, RICHARD 
CURTIS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00522

09/13/
2017

LARCHEY, REBEKAH 
JEANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LARCHEY, REBEKAH
JEANNE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2017-
00008

09/13/
2017

LAYMON, 
DANIELE Plaintiff

LAYMON, DANIELE vs. 
CITY OF PONCA CITY

APPEAL FROM CITY OF PONCA 
CITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00246

09/13/
2017

LEE, AARON 
KENT Person 1

LEE, AARON KENT and 
THARP, SHANON 
NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00473

09/13/
2017

MARTIN, BRENDA 
SUE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MARTIN, BRENDA 
SUE

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON AFC 
2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2017-
00039

09/13/
2017

MEAD, BETTY 
JO Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
MEAD, BETTY JO

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1700039
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++1700039
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http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00525

09/13/
2017

MORRISSEY, CHRISTOPER 
WESLY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MORRISSEY, 
CHRISTOPER WESLY

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00515

09/13/
2017

NICHOLS, CHANCIE 
DON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NICHOLS, CHANCIE 
DON

POSSESS CDS 
(MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00523

09/13/
2017

PARKER, DAVID 
BRIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PARKER, DAVID 
BRIAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY IN 
PRESENCE OF MINORS 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00426

09/13/
2017

POWELL, CHARLIE 
KAY Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC
vs. POWELL, CHARLIE 
KAY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00493

09/13/
2017

SADLER, SAGE 
DEVAUGHN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SADLER, SAGE 
DEVAUGHN

KNOWINGLY 
CONCEALING STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00520

09/13/
2017

SIMS, DANNY 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SIMS, DANNY 
JOSEPH JR

POSSESS CDS 
(MARIJUANA) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00524

09/13/
2017

STEWART, BROOKLYNN 
DALE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STEWART, 
BROOKLYNN DALE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY IN 
PRESENCE OF MINORS 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00471

09/13/
2017

STOUT, KEVIN 
MITCHELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. STOUT, KEVIN 
MITCHELL

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00425

09/13/
2017

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC
vs. HOLLISTER, MARK J

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00426

09/13/
2017

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC
vs. POWELL, CHARLIE 
KAY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00427

09/13/
2017

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC
vs. CARROLL, RYAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00246

09/13/
2017

THARP, SHANON 
NICOLE Person 2

LEE, AARON KENT and 
THARP, SHANON 
NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2017-
00082

09/13/
2017

TRAYNOR, JACK 
ROBERT Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2017-
00428

09/13/
2017

UBAMADU, DEBRA Plaintiff
UBAMADU, DEBRA vs. 
HERGENRADER, TYLER
LEROY

MONEY DAMAGES

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00470

09/13/
2017

WHITEHEAD, ADAM 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WHITEHEAD, ADAM 
WADE

DOMESTIC A&B IN THE 
PRESENCE OF MINORS, 
2ND & SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2017-
00099

09/13/2
017

WRIGHT, 
BROOKE Plaintiff

WRIGHT, BROOKE vs. 
BARBER, DERIK

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2017-
00245

09/13/2
017

WUNDERLICH, 
CRYSTAL 
DAPHINE Person 2

BARROWS, LAWRENCE 
GLENN and WUNDERLICH, 
CRYSTAL DAPHINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700245
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700245
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1700099
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1700099
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1700470
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1700470
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700428
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700428
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1700082
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++1700082
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700246
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1700246
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700427
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700427
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700426
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700426
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700425
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700425
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1700471
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1700471
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700524
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700524
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700520
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700520
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700493
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700493
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700426
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1700426
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700523
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700523
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700515
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700515
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700525
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1700525
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

